
40 ACRES WITH LOG HOME 
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$249,000 
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INFORMATION ON THIS PROPERTY WAS OBTAINED FROM SOURCES OTHER THAN THAT OF CANYON REAL ESTATE, LLC, AND IS DEEMED 
TO BE RELIABLE, BUT IS NOT GUARANTEED BY EITHER THE SELLER OR THE SELLER’S AGENT.  THIS OFFERING IS SUBJECT TO 
CORRECTION, WITHDRAWAL, PRIOR SALE, OR PRICE CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.       



40 ACRES WITH LOG HOME ADJACENT TO BLM 
 

 
Custom built log home on 40 acres adjacent to BLM. This home is 1025 
square feet above ground including 1 spacious bedroom, 1 full bathroom, 
kitchen, large family room and an extra bedroom in the loft. The 
downstairs has 897 square feet of unfinished space. You’ll appreciate the 
tongue and groove vaulted ceilings and wood floors. Best of all this 40 
acre property is already split into two 20 acre lots with both parcels 
having a well, septic and power.  Also included is a horse loafing shed 
and corrals with additional bunkhouse and a 10 x 12 shed for tack 
storage.  You can recreate on public land for miles accessing everything 
from your property. If you’re looking for a horse property, end of the 
road privacy and great views you won’t want to miss this opportunity!  
 
The house and 20 acres can be purchased separately for $209,000, but 
must sell before the adjacent 20 acre parcel. 
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103 & 117 Sand Cliffs Rd Meeteetse, WY 82433MLS #: R10013971A (Active) List Price: $249,000
House Design: 1 Story
# Bedrooms: 1
Total # Baths: 1
Apx Year Built: 1997
Builder Name: Owner
Apx Total SqFt: 1922
Additional Living Units: Yes
Basement: Yes
Basement Entry: Interior Only
Basement Type: Full
Basement Completion: Not
Finished

Area: Meeteetse
Subdivision: Vision Quest Estates
School District: Park County
District #16
Mobiles Allowed: Yes
Modulars Allowed: Yes

Apx Above Grade SqFt: 1025 Apx Below Grade SqFt: 897 # Full Baths: 1 # Half Baths: 0 # 3/4 Baths: 0
Avg Gas/Mo $: 100 Avg Electric/Mo $: 175 Avg Garbage/Mo $: 25
Natural Gas Company: None Electric Company: Big Horn Rural Electric
Sewer: Engineered Septic Primary Water Type: Well Cooling Type: None
Primary Heat: Baseboard Secondary Heat: Stove Primary Fuel Type: Electric Secondary Fuel Type: Propane
Assessment $: 0 HOA: No
Irrigation Fees $: 0 Other $: 0
BldgType: Loafing Shed BldgSize: 45 x 16 BldgYrB: 1996 BldgDesc: Shed/Bunkhouse
BldgType2: Storage Bldg BldgSz2: 10 x 12 BldgYrB2: 1996 BldgDsc2: Storage Bldg

Room Type Level Sz/Desc Room Type Level Sz/Desc Room Type Level Sz/Desc

Kitchen Main Loft Second

Great Room Main Laundry Basement

Dining Room Main

Bedroom Main

Full Bath Main

Utility Room Main

Additional Room Info: A laundry is plumbed on main level also. No water to the bunkhouse.
Inclusions: refrigerator, stove, microwave, washer/dryer, fencing, electric fences, gates, gas heating stove
Exclusions: sellers personal property
Apx Irrigated Acres: 0 Apx Deeded Acres: 40 Apx Lot SqFt: 1742400
Taxes TBD: No Tax Year: 2018 Total Tax $: 1168.17 Taxed w/Other Land: No
Property Rights: Fee Simple Parcelable: No Adj to Public Land: Yes River/Stream Front: No
Covenants: Yes Detailed Zoning: Meeteetse Gen Rural (GR-M)
Seller Fin: No Disclosures: No
Legal Description: 20 AC. DES. AS: E/2SW/4NE/4 SEC. 32 T49 R100 and 20 AC. DES. AS: W/2SW/4NE/4 SEC. 32 T49 R100
RdAccs: Private RdMaint: Private RdSrfc: Unpaved (Dirt/Gravel)

Construction: Log
Exterior Siding: Log
Roof: Shingle
Garage/Type Stalls: None
Exterior Features: Acreage Fenced, Adj to BLM, Barn, Corrals,
Covered Patio, Flat Terrain, Guest House, Horse Property,
Hunting, Loafing Shed, Mountain View, Recreational, Rolling
Terrain, RV Parking, Storage Building

Heating Stove Type: Gas
Fireplace Type: None
Interior Features: Breakfast Bar, Ceiling Fan(s), Loft, Porch,
Vaulted Ceiling(s), Wood Floor

Comments: 1025 sf custom built log home on 40 acres adjacent to BLM. Tongue & groove vaulted ceilings and wood floors. Split into
two 20 acre lots with both parcels having a well, septic & power. Horse loafing shed & corrals with a bunkhouse, tack shed. Miles of
recreation access from property. The house & 20 acres can be purchased separately for $209,000 but must sell before the adjacent
20 acre parcel.
Directions to Property: From Hwy 120, West on Valley Road, left on Sand Cliffs, right on road fork. Please close electric fence when
entering.
Subject to 1031: No
Office Name: Canyon Real Estate, LLC (#:46)

Listing Office: Canyon Real Estate, LLC (#:46)

These properties were selected from the MLS Database by the agent listed herein, who
may not be the listing agent. Information herein is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

MLS #: R10013971A
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